FACULTY OF SCIENCE
1000 SERIES END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, SEMESTER Il - 2023/2024
Theory Examination Time Table

Date 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 1.30 p.m. - 4.30 p.m.
9.00 a.m - 10.30 a.m*
9.00 a.m - 11.00 a.m**
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 GEO1033/GL113 BIO1182/BL118
MAT1083/MT109
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 CHE1023/CH102
Thursday, October 9, 2025 BI01192
€SC1023/CS102
Friday, October 10, 2025 BI01202/BL120
Saturday, October 11, 2025 BIO1072/BL107
Monday, October 13, 2025 STA1023/5T102/MT102/MAT1063
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 PHY1203/PH102
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 MAT1023/MT105
Thursday, October 16, 2025 BI01022/BL102
MAT1053/MT106
Friday, October 17, 2025 *ENG1002
ENG1002/EN100(Repeteres)**

Dean/Science
19th September 2025 g - /17,



